Ultra-Low Temperature FreezerLexicon® II 1
Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer
Uncompromised Protection for your Samples
Lexicon® II
Designed in the USA
Ultra-Low Temperature FreezerLexicon® II2
•	 A leader in the development of controlled environment,
	 laboratory and pharmaceutical equipment solutions.

High/Low Temp LED Indicator
Guide to Models
Model Code TYPE Code Unit Code Size Code Controller Code
Electrical
Rating
Code
INTERNAL
DOOR
Code
Ultra-Low
Temperature
Freezer
U Upright U Standard S
363 L
(13 cu. ft.)
363
Silver A
220-240 VAC,
50 Hz
1
3 Internal Door
Configuration
3D
480 L
(17 cu. ft.)
480
220-240 VAC,
60 Hz
3
5 Internal Doors
Configuration
5D
597 L
(21 cu. ft.)
597
714 L
(25 cu. ft.)
714
UUS-363A-1-SS-5D
features:
• Bigger and better looking controller, more intuitive for the users
• More alarms available to alert users of any abnormality found during operation (i.e. hot condenser, power failure, low battery, door open)
• Equipped with RS-485 for PC interface and compatible with Esco Voyager® software for remote monitoring, datalogging and programming.
• Also newly equipped with 12V DC backup battery for power failure alarm  and display for the controller.
Ultra-Low Temperature FreezerLexicon® II12
UUS-363A-1-SS/
UUS-363A-1-5D-SS
UUS-363A-3-SS/
UUS-363A-3-5D-SS
UUS-480A-1-SS/
UUS-480A-1-5D-SS
UUS-480A-3-SS/
UUS-480A-3-5D-SS
UUS-597A-1-SS/
UUS-597A-1-5D-SS
UUS-597A-3-SS/
UUS-597A-3-5D-SS
UUS-714A-1-SS/
UUS-714A-1-5D-SS
UUS-714A-3-SS/
UUS-714A-3-5D-SS
Temperature Range -50 to -86 ˚C
Ambient Temperature Range 15 to 32˚C (59 to 90 ˚F)
Capacity 363 L (12.8 cu ft) 480 L (16. 9 cu ft) 597 (21.1 cu ft) 714 (25.2 cu ft)
Energy Consumption 13.5 kWh/day 14.7 kWh/day 14.7 kWh/day 15.8 kWh/day
Heat Emission 0.64 kW 0.67 kW 0 .71 kW 0 .78 kW
Pull Down Time in Minutes (from amb to -80°C) 276 347 353 473
Temperature Recovery Time
After 1 Minute Door Opening
24 minutes 36 minutes 36 minutes 36 minutes
Average Uniformity of Cycle (-80°C) 6.3 °C 6.3 °C 6.8 °C 6.9 °C
Warm-up Time from -80°C to -50°C (Minutes) 262 260 261 300

 (78”)
Ultra-Low Temperature FreezerLexicon® II14
Ordering Information
Models Description
230 VAC, 50 Hz 230 VAC, 60 Hz
 Lexicon® II Aalto Silver Controller
with Standard SS Chamber with 3 Inner Doors
UUS-363A-1-SS (2180098) UUS-363A-3-SS (2180120) Ultra-Low temperature Freezer; Upright; 13 cu ft (363 L)
UUS-480A-1 -SS (2180100) UUS-480A-3 -SS (2180101) Ultra-Low temperature Freezer; Upright; 17 cu ft (480 L)
UUS-597A-1 -SS (2180104) UUS-597A-3 -SS (2180106) Ultra-Low temperature Freezer; Upright; 21 cu ft (597 L)
UUS-714A-1-SS (2180108) UUS-714A-3 -SS (2180109) Ultra-Low temperature Freezer; Upright; 25 cu ft (714 L)
Models Description
230 VAC, 50 Hz 230 VAC, 60 Hz
Lexicon® II Aalto Silver Controller
with Standard SS Chamber with 5 Inner Doors
UUS-363A-1-5D-SS (2180119) UUS-363A-3-5D-SS (2180121) Ultra-Low temperature Freezer; Upright; 13 cu ft (363 L)
UUS-480A-1-5D-SS (2180095) UUS-480A-3-5D-SS (2180102) Ultra-Low temperature Freezer; Upright; 17 cu ft (480 L)
UUS-597A-1-5D-SS (2180105) UUS-597A-3-5D-SS (2180107) Ultra-Low temperature Freezer; Upright; 21 cu ft (597 L)
UUS-714A-1-5D-SS (2180096) UUS-714A-3-5D-SS (2180123) Ultra-Low temperature Freezer; Upright; 25 cu ft (714 L)
Accessories Description
5070512-U Reorder (Chart recorder, 7-day chart paper,pens,universal outlet)
5070901-U Additional Shelving Kit for 363 L
5070902-U Additional Shelving Kit for 480 L